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Fluid Fill / Drain Plugs
Plastic, with or without Symbol

TO

1 Width s
2 Pipe thread d1

3 Type
4 Identification no.

How to order

1 2 3 4

TO-17-G1/4-J-1

1 2

s d1
Pipe thread

l1 l2

17 
 0.67

G 1/4 10 
 0.39

16 
 0.63

22 
 0.87

G 1/4 10 
 0.39

17 
 0.67

22 
 0.87

G 3/8 11 
 0.43

18 
 0.71

26 
 1.02

G 1/2 12 
 0.47

19 
 0.75

32 
 1.26

G 3/4 12 
 0.47

20 
 0.79

38 
 1.50

G 1 13* 
 0.51

22 
 0.87

*l1 = 18 mm for item TO-38-G1-L-2 **Only available with vent hole

Dimensions in: millimeters - inches

Metric table

TO fluid fill / drain plugs are provided with a two way vent hole allowing the tank to breath.

see also...
• Fluid Plugs TAO / TCA (wth or without Fluid Symbol) → page QVX

Information

4 Identification no.

1 Without vent hole
2 With vent hole

3 Type

J Without symbol
L With fill symbol
M** With drain symbol

Metric

• Body 
Nylon plastic
 - Black finish
 - Temperature resistant up to 158 °F (70 °C)

• Plastic Characteristics → page QVX

Specification 


